
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.
2

1

8

6

3

4

5

9

7

1.8b

Name
Pittmann János

Schweizer Dani

Németh József

Csúzdi Attila

Helmajer Dávid

Kosina Péter

Loncsár Tibor

Tóth Rudolf

Nagyváradi Balázs

Bajnógel Gábor

Max. Laps
20

20

20

19

19

19

17

15

15

14

Total Tm
10:08.678

10:17.243

10:25.799

10:06.719

10:06.770

10:22.584

10:14.789

10:04.481

10:29.669

7:54.246

In Session
futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

Overall BestTm
28.185

28.597

28.510

28.933

30.326

30.339

31.418

31.683

34.068

31.396

In Session
futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3
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